Otwarte Letnie Mistrzostwa DOZP
Wo36w, 18. - 19.6.2010

Konkurencja 9 Mé¢,czyzn, 200m dowolny 12 lat i starsi
2010-06-18 - 16:45 Lista startowa
Rekord Polski 12 2:09.30 PIETRZAK Dawid Warsaw 2009-12-05
Rekord Polski 13 2:02.05 BERNATOWICZ Sebastian Oswiecim 2007-07-06
Rekord Polski 14 1:59.19 WERNER PaweB JUWRO  Drzonkow 2007-07-06
Rekord Polski 15 1:53.87 BUJOCZEK Filip CSDAB  Ostrowiec Sw 2009-12-13
Rekord Polski 16 1:52.06 WERNER PaweB JUWRO Doha (QAT) 2009-12-10
Rekord Polski 17 1:52.04 MATCZAK Mateusz TRLOD Ostrowiec 2006-05-18
Rekord Polski 18 1:50.30 GASIOR Lukasz POL Lisbon (POR) 2004-07-15
Rekord Polski 19 + 1:46.59 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel AZWAR  Rome (ITA) 2009-07-31
Rekord Okrégu Open 1:52.28 SBAWIDSKI Mateusz SLWRO  Ostrowiec Sw. 2009-05-21
Rekord Okrégu 12 2:15.40 MIESZKOWSKI J drzej SLWRO Debica 2006-06-30
Rekord Okrégu 13 2:04.74 SZUBA MichaB SLWRO Warsaw 2006-12-01
Rekord Okrégu 14 1:59.19 WERNER PaweB JUWRO  Drzonkow 2007-07-06
Rekord Okrégu 15 1:53.87 BUJOCZEK Filip SLWRO  Ostrowiec Ewiétokrzysk 2009-12-13
Rekord Okrégu 16 1:52.06 WERNER PaweB JUWRO  Doha (QAT) 2009-12-10
Rekord Okrégu 17 1:52.53 KARPETA Piotr SLWRO Lisbon (POR) 2004-07-15
Rok ur.
Serialz9
1 WAECINSKI Konrad 98 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:54.00
2 WOLINSKI JAKUB 97 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:45.00
3 MOSEJKO Marcin 98 MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw 2:43.00
4 BYSTRYK Dominik 97 AZS AWF Wroc3aw 2:40.00
5 PURA HUBERT 97 MKS Piranie Lubin 2:40.00
6 BORYCKI Pawe3 98 MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw 2:44.00
7 WIZE JAKUB 97 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:45.00
8 SOWA Patryk 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:55.00
Seria2z9
1 BUGAEA Brajan 97 MKS 9 Dzier¢ oniéw 2:35.18
2 STACHOWSKI Adam 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:35.00
3 KUKUEKA KAROL 97 MKS Piranie Lubin 2:34.00
4 WAWRYCA Szymon 98 MKS Jedenastka Jelenia Gora 2:30.00
5 SMOR¥G KACPER 97 WKks"eeltsk" Wroc3aw 2:33.44
6 FERENS KAMIL 95 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:34.32
7 BUSZKIEWICZ WOJCIECH 97 Uks Shark Rudna 2:35.00
8 WOJTYCZKA £UKASZ 97 Uks Shark Rudna 2:40.00
Seria3z9
1 IWASIECZKO Miko3aj 96 MKS Piranie Lubin 2:30.00
2 CZECH Aleksander 96 MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw 2:28.00
3 SKALNY DAWID 96 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:27.34
4 STEFANKO PIOTR 97  WKks"eeltsk" Wroc3aw 2:26.00
5 GNIAZDOWSKI Jerzy 96 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 2:26.00
6 DEREN Kacper 98 MKS 9 Dzier¢ oniow 2:27.51
7 WEODARCZAK Szymon 96 MKS Piranie Lubin 2:29.00
8 SALLOUM Omar 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw 2:30.00
Seria4z9
1 CZEREPAK TOMASZ 97  Wks"celtsk" Wroc3aw 2:26.00
2 WILMAN PATRYK 95 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:25.00
3 KOPACKI Wiktor 98 AZS AWF Wroc3aw 2:24.15
4 GIELATA DANIEL 95 KS "rekin" Swiebodzice 2:23.80
5 SMOGORZEWSKI Krystian 97 MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw 2:24.00
6 BUSZKIEWICZ Damian 96 Uks Shark Rudna 2:25.00
7 SAJDA Pawe3 96 KS WANKAN Legnica 2:25.50
8 HURKO Mateusz 97  Uks Koral Wroc3aw 2:26.00
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Seria5z9

O~NOOTHA WNPE

WEGEOWSKI Karol
DANIELCZUK Tomasz
KLEKOWSKI JAKUB
KLONOWSKI Dawid
ZAWADZKI Adrian
CIESIELSKI TOMASZ
PAWLAK Tomasz
TOKARCZYK Kacper

Seria6z9

oO~NO UL WN P

GAJDOWSKI WOJCIECH
WARZECHA KRYSTIAN
KOECIELNIAK BARTOSZ
GO+DZIK Damian
BUCZKOWSKI Kamil
JURCZYK DAMIAN
£EPECKI Bartosz

KITA Jédrzej

Seria7z9

OO OTWN B

KOZIOE£ Jakub
GIERACKI Bartosz
KUTKOWSKI Micha3
ELMINOWSKI Tomasz
GLINKOWSKI £EUKASZ
KUTKOWSKI Marcin
GNIEWOSZ MARCIN

Seria8z9

O~NOUL B~ WNPE

MIKO£AJCZAK Hubert
CHABA Mateusz
KEMPIAK Amadeusz
KEUSEK Adrian
STASZAK Dawid
URBANIAK Jan
OSSES Arkadiusz
TACZANSKI Barttomiej

Seria9z9

1 WOLAK BARTEOMIEJ
2 STACHOWICZ Marek
3 BOGULSKI Bartiomiej
4 SEAWINSKI Mateusz

8 MAKOWSKI Krzysztof

96
96
97
95
96
95
95
96

88
95
93
95
96
95
94
94

96
95
95
95
95
95
95

95
96
94
93
95
95
95
96

93
92
92
86
92

UKS Tréjka (Eroda WIkp
MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw
Wks"celtsk" Wroc3aw

UKS "DZIEWI¥TKA" OSRIR KALISZ

K.S Posnania

KS "rekin" Swiebodzice
UKS Trojka Eroda Wikp
KS WANKAN Legnica

KS "rekin" Swiebodzice
KS "rekin" Swiebodzice
KS "rekin" Swiebodzice
KS Warta Poznaii

Uks Shark Rudna

Uks Shark Rudna

MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw
MKS 9 Dzier¢,oniow

Uks Shark Rudna

ULKS Wodny Ewiat

K.S Posnania

Astromal Akwawit Leszno
Uks Shark Rudna

K.S Posnania

Uks Shark Rudna

Astromal Akwawit Leszno
Uks Shark Rudna
Astromal Akwawit Leszno
MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw
UKS Tréjka (Eroda WIkp
KS Warta Poznaii

KS Warta Poznaii

Uks Shark Rudna

Wks"eeltsk" Wroc3aw
MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw
MKS Juvenia Wroc3aw
Wks"celtsk" Wroc3aw
Wks"celtsk" Wroc3aw

2:23.00
2:22.00
2:20.00
2:18.56
2:20.00
2:20.00
2:22.00
2:23.26

2:17.24
2:16.66
2:15.33
2:15.00
2:15.00
2:16.00
2:17.16
2:18.35

2:11.00
2:09.87
2:08.00
2:07.50
2:09.00
2:10.00
2:12.00

2:06.50
2:04.10
2:03.00
2:02.50
2:02.63
2:04.00
2:05.01
2:06.50

2:02.00
1:59.34
1:56.93
1:52.30
2:02.00
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